1A State Qualifying Meet

Results Overall: High School Girls XC
Date: 10/21/2021

PLACE TEAM POINTS

PLACES OF FINISHERS

AVG.TIME SPREAD

High School Girls

1 Earlham 57 1
2 Pekin 61 |3
3 Pella Christian 79 |4
4 CM Spartans 95 13
5  Baxter 105 | 2
6  Grandview Christian 146 | 11
7 Wayne 174 110
8  Colo-NESCO 233 | 40
9  Pleasantville 245 | 42
10 Colfax-Mingo 285 | 44

10/21/2021 5:41:23 PM Page 1 of 1

15

12

26

17

41

46

55

14

16

19

27

29

43

47

48

61

30

25

36

45

54

53

58

63

21

33

31

49

56

57

59

64

39

22

38

00:22:57.8 00:04:14.0
00:22:35.8 00:02:09.4
00:23:01.4 00:03:17.8
00:23:29.9 00:02:04.2
00:23:08.0 00:03:24.1
00:25:14.5 00:08:12.6
00:25:50.5 00:08:10.0
00:26:33.1  00:05:23.2
00:26:22.7 00:02:35.9

00:27:38.9 00:03:19.9

macec ico




Pos FirstName

1 Olivia

2 Rylee

3 Elie

4 Lauren

5 Joslyn

6 Payten

7 Ellie

8 Jaclyn

9 Lauren
10 Faith

11 Lily

12 Cheyanne
13 Hannah
14 Taylor
15 Ava

16 Clara

17 Zoey

18 Alexis
19 Josephine
20 Mia
21 Avery
22 Karis
23 Hagan
24 Audrey
25 Karley
26 Sarah
27 Emily
28 Zoey
29 Meyaurah
30 Metje

31 Erica
32 Campbelle
33 Katie
34 Emie
35 Regan
36 Naomi
37 Maryann
38 Katy

39 Ashlyn
40 Mia
41 Grace
42 Katie
43 Priscilla
44 Lily
45 Jenna
46 Sarah

LastName
Spurling
Dunkin
Tuhn
Steigleder
Terpstra
Poling
Baker
Holmes
Derscheid
Neeley
Dixon
Bruns
Frank
Jensen
Goben
Hol

Gliem
Houge
Wearmouth
Clark
Fricke
Fikkert
Arnold
Fariss
Ruiz-Genovese
Eubanks
Laumeyer
Johnson
Pratt

Michmershuizen

Houge
Oshirak
Murphy
Tuhn
Russell
Parlee
Hart
Roose
Davis
Terry
Vermeer
Steward
Nicholson
Vancise
Van Maanen

Tschantz

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Grade

Team name Time

Earlham 00:20:43
Twin Cedars 00:20:52
Baxter 00:20:55
Pekin 00:21:04
Pella Christia 00:21:04
Van Buren  00:21:06

Martensdale ¢ 00:21:09
Pella Christia 00:21:16

Pekin 00:21:32
Van Buren  00:21:39
Earlham 00:21:46
Twin Cedars 00:22:08
Earlham 00:22:24
Earlham 00:22:36
Wayne 00:22:38
Grandview Cl 00:22:42
Baxter 00:22:46

CM Spartans 00:22:47
Martensdale { 00:22:48
Pekin 00:22:51
CM Spartans 00:22:51
Pella Christia 00:22:52

Wayne 00:22:52
Pekin 00:23:03
CM Spartans 00:23:04
Pekin 00:23:11
Pekin 00:23:13
Pekin 00:23:14

CM Spartans 00:23:15
Pella Christia 00:23:24
CM Spartans 00:23:38
Ankeny Chris 00:23:43
Grandview Ct 00:23:46
00:23:46
Baxter 00:23:51
Grandview Cl 00:23:55
Martensdale { 00:23:56
Pella Christia 00:24:00
CM Spartans 00:24:00
Earlham 00:24:06
Pella Christia 00:24:09
Earlham 00:24:10
Grandview Ct 00:24:17
Baxter 00:24:19
Pella Christia 00:24:22
CM Spartans 00:24:51

Baxter

XC Points
1

<5

2

3

4



47 Carly
48 Gemma
49 Callie
50 Isabell
51 Kyleigh
52 Maddy
53 Shae
54 Kennedy
55 Riley
56 Hannah
57 Madilyn
58 Jessy
59 Breckyn
60 Brooke
61 Jocelyn
62 Natalie
63 Lauren
64 Katie
65 Sarah
66 Devyn
67 Danica
68 Abigayle
69 Maia
70 Ali
71 Ashlyn
72 Sophia
73 Sophia
74 Devan
75 Kirsten
76 Joslyn
77 Kylie
78 Addie
79 Mea
80 Rhea
81 Nina
82 Jayden
DQ Autumn

Schaffer
Bower
Kohlwes
Olsasky
McConnell
Wood
Wilkins
Knight
Thill
Jamison
Rowson
Lane
Schilling
Thompson
Marquis
Geisler
Furnal
Spalding
Brinkman
Davis

Linn
Henderson
Lundquist
Archer
McConnell
Mason
Glenn
Chadwick
Frier
Chadwick
Doty
Schilling
Skinner
Bradford
Moulton
Weldon
Elbert

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Earlham 00:24:57
Colo-NESCO 00:25:00
Colo-NESCO 00:25:04
Southeast W: 00:25:08
Pleasantville 00:25:08
Wayne 00:25:11
Colfax-Mingo 00:25:17
Grandview Ct 00:25:18
Pleasantville 00:25:34
Colo-NESCO 00:25:34
Pleasantville 00:25:43
Grandview Clt 00:25:46
North Mahas} 00:25:56
Martensdale { 00:25:57
Wayne 00:26:02
Southeast W: 00:26:02
Pleasantville 00:26:06
Colo-NESCO 00:26:22
Colo-NESCO 00:26:25

Wayne 00:26:26
Colfax-Mingo 00:26:28
Wayne 00:26:54

Colo-NESCO 00:27:01
Pleasantville 00:27:04
Pleasantville 00:27:17
Pleasantville 00:27:44
Ankeny Chris 00:27:46
Colfax-Mingo 00:28:26
Colfax-Mingo 00:28:31
Colfax-Mingo 00:28:32
Colfax-Mingo 00:28:37
North Mahas} 00:30:01
Colo-NESCO 00:30:23
Wayne 00:30:48
Grandview Cl 00:30:55
Twin Cedars 00:34:32
Martensdale { DQ

39
40
41
<5
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
<5
<5
50
<5
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
<5
61
62
63
64
<5
65
66
67
<5



	GIRLS_1A_State_Qualifying_XC_Wildwood Park_Ottumwa.pdf
	sheet1


