1A State Qualifying Meet

Results Overall: High School Girls XC

Date: 10/21/2021

PLACE	ETEAM	POINTS		PL	ACES	OF FI	NISH	ERS		AVG.TIME	SPREAD
High School Girls											
1	Earlham	57	1	7	8	9	32	34	39	00:22:57.8	00:04:14.0
2	Pekin	61	3	6	14	18	20	21	22	00:22:35.8	00:02:09.4
3	Pella Christian	79	4	5	16	24	30	33	37	00:23:01.4	00:03:17.8
4	CM Spartans	95	13	15	19	23	25	31	38	00:23:29.9	00:02:04.2
5	Baxter	105	2	12	27	28	36			00:23:08.0	00:03:24.1
6	Grandview Christian	146	11	26	29	35	45	49	67	00:25:14.5	00:08:12.6
7	Wayne	174	10	17	43	50	54	56	66	00:25:50.5	00:08:10.0
8	Colo-NESCO	233	40	41	47	52	53	57	65	00:26:33.1	00:05:23.2
9	Pleasantville	245	42	46	48	51	58	59	60	00:26:22.7	00:02:35.9
10	Colfax-Mingo	285	44	55	61	62	63	64		00:27:38.9	00:03:19.9
		I	I							l	



Pos	FirstName	LastName	Gender	Grade	Team name	Time	XC Points
1	Olivia	Spurling	Female		Earlham	00:20:43	1
2	Rylee	Dunkin	Female		Twin Cedars	00:20:52	<5
3	Elie	Tuhn	Female		Baxter	00:20:55	2
4	Lauren	Steigleder	Female		Pekin	00:21:04	3
5	Joslyn	Terpstra	Female		Pella Christia	00:21:04	4
6	Payten	Poling	Female		Van Buren	00:21:06	<5
7	Ellie	Baker	Female		Martensdale S	00:21:09	<5
8	Jaclyn	Holmes	Female		Pella Christia	00:21:16	5
9	Lauren	Derscheid	Female		Pekin	00:21:32	6
10	Faith	Neeley	Female		Van Buren	00:21:39	<5
11	Lily	Dixon	Female		Earlham	00:21:46	7
12	Cheyanne	Bruns	Female		Twin Cedars	00:22:08	<5
13	Hannah	Frank	Female		Earlham	00:22:24	8
14	Taylor	Jensen	Female		Earlham	00:22:36	9
15	Ava	Goben	Female		Wayne	00:22:38	10
16	Clara	Hol	Female		Grandview Ch	00:22:42	11
17	Zoey	Gliem	Female			00:22:46	12
18	Alexis	Houge	Female		CM Spartans	00:22:47	13
	Josephine	Wearmouth	Female		Martensdale (<5
	Mia	Clark	Female			00:22:51	14
	Avery	Fricke	Female		CM Spartans		15
	Karis	Fikkert	Female		Pella Christia		16
	Hagan	Arnold	Female		Wayne	00:22:52	17
	Audrey	Fariss	Female		Pekin	00:23:03	18
	Karley	Ruiz-Genovese	Female		CM Spartans		19
	Sarah	Eubanks	Female		Pekin	00:23:11	20
	Emily	Laumeyer	Female		Pekin	00:23:13	21
	Zoey	Johnson	Female		Pekin	00:23:14	22
	Meyaurah	Pratt	Female		CM Spartans		23
	Metje	Michmershuizen	Female		Pella Christia		24
	Erica	Houge Oshirak	Female Female		CM Spartans Ankeny Chris		25 <5
	Campbelle Katie		Female		Grandview Ch		26
	Emie	Murphy Tuhn	Female			00:23:46	27
	Regan	Russell	Female		Baxter	00:23:51	28
	Naomi	Parlee	Female		Grandview Ch		29
	Maryann	Hart	Female		Martensdale 5		< 5
	Katy	Roose	Female		Pella Christia		30
	Ashlyn	Davis	Female		CM Spartans		31
	Mia	Terry	Female		Earlham	00:24:06	32
	Grace	Vermeer	Female		Pella Christia		33
	Katie	Steward	Female			00:24:10	34
	Priscilla	Nicholson	Female		Grandview Ch		35
	Lily	Vancise	Female		Baxter	00:24:19	36
	Jenna	Van Maanen	Female		Pella Christia		37
	Sarah	Tschantz	Female		CM Spartans		38
	ee e					- · · · · · ·	

47	7 Carly	Schaffer	Female	Earlham	00:24:57	39
48	3 Gemma	Bower	Female	Colo-NESCO	00:25:00	40
49	Callie	Kohlwes	Female	Colo-NESCO	00:25:04	41
50) Isabell	Olsasky	Female	Southeast Wa	00:25:08	<5
51	l Kyleigh	McConnell	Female	Pleasantville	00:25:08	42
52	2 Maddy	Wood	Female	Wayne	00:25:11	43
53	3 Shae	Wilkins	Female	Colfax-Mingo	00:25:17	44
54	1 Kennedy	Knight	Female	Grandview Cł	00:25:18	45
55	Riley	Thill	Female	Pleasantville	00:25:34	46
56	3 Hannah	Jamison	Female	Colo-NESCO	00:25:34	47
57	7 Madilyn	Rowson	Female	Pleasantville	00:25:43	48
58	3 Jessy	Lane	Female	Grandview Cł	00:25:46	49
59	9 Breckyn	Schilling	Female	North Mahask	00:25:56	<5
60) Brooke	Thompson	Female	Martensdale 5	00:25:57	<5
61	l Jocelyn	Marquis	Female	Wayne	00:26:02	50
62	2 Natalie	Geisler	Female	Southeast Wa	00:26:02	<5
63	3 Lauren	Furnal	Female	Pleasantville	00:26:06	51
64	1 Katie	Spalding	Female	Colo-NESCO	00:26:22	52
65	Sarah	Brinkman	Female	Colo-NESCO	00:26:25	53
66	6 Devyn	Davis	Female	Wayne	00:26:26	54
67	7 Danica	Linn	Female	Colfax-Mingo	00:26:28	55
68	3 Abigayle	Henderson	Female	Wayne	00:26:54	56
69) Maia	Lundquist	Female	Colo-NESCO	00:27:01	57
70) Ali	Archer	Female	Pleasantville	00:27:04	58
71	l Ashlyn	McConnell	Female	Pleasantville	00:27:17	59
72	2 Sophia	Mason	Female	Pleasantville	00:27:44	60
73	3 Sophia	Glenn	Female	Ankeny Chris	00:27:46	<5
74	1 Devan	Chadwick	Female	Colfax-Mingo	00:28:26	61
75	5 Kirsten	Frier	Female	Colfax-Mingo	00:28:31	62
76	3 Joslyn	Chadwick	Female	Colfax-Mingo	00:28:32	63
77	7 Kylie	Doty	Female	Colfax-Mingo	00:28:37	64
78	3 Addie	Schilling	Female	North Mahask	00:30:01	<5
79	9 Mea	Skinner	Female	Colo-NESCO	00:30:23	65
80) Rhea	Bradford	Female	Wayne	00:30:48	66
81	1 Nina	Moulton	Female	Grandview Cł	00:30:55	67
82	2 Jayden	Weldon	Female	Twin Cedars	00:34:32	<5
DQ	Autumn	Elbert	Female	Martensdale 5	DQ	